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3rd Grade Teacher, SIT 
Chair 

Christy  Gardner  252-792-8304 cgardner@martin.k12.nc.us

Media Coordinator; 
Process Manager

Jessica Dickerson 2527928304 jdickerson@martin.k12.nc.us

5th grade teacher Jenna Hardison 252.792.8304 jhardison@martin.k12.nc.us
District SIT 
Representative 

Desiree Harris 252-792-8304 dharris@martin.k12.nc.us

School Social Worker Joanna Latham  252-792-8304 jlatham@martin.k12.nc.us
Parent Misti McCombs  mmccombs@martin.k12.nc.us
Principal Michelle Mobley 252792-8304 smobley@martin.k12.nc.us
Teacher Assistant Haylee Perry 2527928304 hperry@martin.k12.nc.us
Pre-K teacher/EC 
teacher

Camecia Spruill (252) 792-8304 caspruill@martin.k12.nc.us

K Teacher Mary Taylor Conner  mconner@martin.k12.nc.us
EC Teacher Julia Ward  jward@martin.k12.nc.us

Leadership Team Members

School Information:

Start Date:

Address: City:

State: Zip Code:

Phone: Website:

Coach/Capacity Builder:

Principal:

Email:Phone:

Process 
Manager:

Phone: Email:

Position:

Guest Login:

Guest Password:

Leadership Team Login:

Leadership Team Password:

Demographics

Coach/Capacity Builder:



Classroom Teachers Family / Parent Liaison

Special Education Teachers Reading Specialists

Specials Paraprofessionals / Teacher Aides

Assistant Principals Counselors

Social Workers Support Staff

Technology Specialists

Other Other Name:

Grade Levels

Deans

Total Enrollment200Pre-K - 
5

0

0

0

01

00

5

2

4

0

012

Hispanic / Latino Native Hawaiian / Pacific Islander

American Indian / Alaskan Native White
Asian

Two or More Races
Black or African American

4.00%

0.00%

0.00%

68.00%

27.00%
1.00%

0.00%

Percentage of Students By Ethnicity

Free / Reduced Lunch IEP / Special Education

School Attendance Mobility

Limited English Proficient (LEP)0%

0%0%

21%45%

Other Student Demographics


